RX-P (ARXP1)
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: 50 pcs. in an inner package; 500 pcs. in an outer package
2.5 GHz
MICROWAVE RELAY
WITH 60 W
CARRYING POWER
RX-P RELAYS (ARXP)
Nominal coil
voltage
Part No.
Single side stable type 1 coil latching type 2 coil latching type
3 V DC                             ARXP1003                             ARXP1103                             ARXP1203
4.5 V DC                             ARXP104H                             ARXP114H                             ARXP124H
6 V DC                             ARXP1006                             ARXP1106                             ARXP1206
9 V DC                             ARXP1009                             ARXP1109                             ARXP1209
12 V DC                             ARXP1012                             ARXP1112                             ARXP1212
24 V DC                             ARXP1024                             ARXP1124                             ARXP1224
RoHS Directive compatibility information
FEATURES
1. 60 W contact carrying power